%
CleanWater\\ Services

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD
Hillsboro Gate Entry and Sampler Improvements Project

PROJECT NO. 7075

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Hillsboro
And Sampler Improvements Project No. 7075 by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on

October 20, 2020

1 McClure and Sons

2 R.L. Reimers Co.

3 2KG Contractors

4 Ben Fackler Construction, Inc. dba Fackler Construction Company

5 Ruby-Con Construction, LLC

Gate Entry

$334,653.00
$358,675.00
$372,000.00
$389,787.00

$398,000.00

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT

POSTED September 29, 2020
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