

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Hillsboro Gate Entry and Sampler Improvements Project PROJECT NO. 7075

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Hillsboro Gate Entry
And Sampler Improvements Project No. 7075 by seeking Board of Directors' approval of the award on

October 20, 2020

1 McClure and Sons	\$334,653.00
2 R.L. Reimers Co.	\$358,675.00
3 2KG Contractors	\$372,000.00
4 Ben Fackler Construction, Inc. dba Fackler Construction Company	\$389,787.00
5 Ruby-Con Construction, LLC	\$398,000.00

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT
POSTED September 29, 2020